Black
Black
Black
Red
Red
Red Green
Green
Green

This modular telephone cable is available in 4, 6, and 8 conductor in three colors: silver satin, black and white. It is sold in 1000' spools.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
3M
Part No. Fig. No. of
Conductors
Wire
Gauge
Insulation
Material Conductors Color Price Per
1000' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per Foot
1 10 25
517-3302/9 3302/09-100 A 9 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 33.26 517-3302/9FT .36 .33 .298
517-3302/10 3302/10-100 A 10 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 36.94 517-3302/10FT .37 .34 .31
517-3302/14 3302/14-100 A 14 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 53.20 517-3302/14FT .53 .505 .473
517-3302/16 3302/16-100 A 16 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 59.12 517-3302/16FT .64 .578 .54
517-3302/20 3302/20-100 A 20 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 73.90 517-3302/20FT .76 .722 .676
517-3302/25 3302/25-100 A 25 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 95.60 517-3302/25FT .99 .915 .83
517-3302/26 3302/26-100 A 26 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 96.06 517-3302/26FT .98 .931 .879
517-3302/34 3302/34-100 A 34 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 130.00 517-3302/34FT 1.35 1.25 1.14
517-3302/37 3302/37-100 A 37 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 142.19 517-3302/37FT 1.47 1.35 1.23
517-3302/40 3302/40-100 A 40 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 152.97 517-3302/40FT 1.59 1.46 1.33
517-3302/50 3302/50-100 A 50 28AWG Stranded PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 191.19 517-3302/50FT 1.90 1.81 1.69
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
3M
Part No. Fig. No. of
Conductors
Wire
Gauge
Insulation
Material Conductors Color Price Per
1000' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per Foot
1 10 25
517-1700/10 1700/10-100 B 10 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 30.77 517-1700/10FT .38 .35 .32
517-1700/14 1700/14-100 B 14 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 43.08 - - - - - - - -
517-1700/16 1700/16-100 B 16 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 49.23 517-1700/16FT .61 .56 .51
517-1700/26 1700/26-100 B 26 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 79.53 517-1700/26FT .99 .92 .86
517-1700/34 1700/34-100 B 34 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 100.00 517-1700/34FT 1.45 1.30 1.24
517-1700/40 1700/40-100 B 40 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 117.65 517-1700/40FT 1.66 1.53 1.40
517-1700/50 1700/50-100 B 50 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper 10 color repeat 142.86 517-1700/50FT 1.90 1.75 1.61
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
No. of
Conductors

172-UL4110-E 4 Black 124.79 113.45
172-UL6110-E 6 Black 184.84 168.03
172-UL8110-E 8 Black 236.17 220.72
172-UL4210-E 4 White 124.79 113.45
172-UL6210-E 6 White 184.84 168.03
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
3M
Part No. Fig. No. of
Conductors
Wire
Gauge
Insulation
Material Conductors Color Price Per
300' Spool
517-3600B/14 3600B/14-300 C 14 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper Beige 180.19
517-3600B/20-300 3600B/20-300 C 20 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper Beige 249.60
517-3600B/26-300 3600B/26-300 C 26 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper Beige 314.34
517-3600B/36 3600B/36-300 C 36 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper Beige 406.23
517-3600B/68-300 3600B/68-300 C 68 28AWG PVC Tinned Stranded Copper Beige 742.56
Cable Diagrams
A B
C
TWIN AXIAL CABLE